* HOPPESTREEK

03-04-16 * LOS

:09.30
* BASIS:165000

28 DEELNEMERS * KLACHTEN TOT

0.50 0.75
4 0 AS2
4 0 OS2
4 0 RAKEND

:07-

SNELH. NR MIEZ

POEL

* NOYON
* LOMBEEK-LIEDEK-OPWIJK/PEI* 235 JAARSE
0.75 1.00 1.50 .00 4.00 8.00 12.00 20.00 0.25
2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZEN 4
0 0 0 POELEN 4
0 0 0 SPECIA 4
0 BELLES * (c)2016 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK *
NAAM GEM AD ID LK AFSTAND RING JR J.U.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 2 1 167500 2082042-15 110959.
VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 20 15 3 172462 2313127-15 111310.
VANDERSTAPPEN ETIEN MERC 5 4 3 178908 2333345-15 111813.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 8 1 177214 2015508-15 111859.
V.D.STRAETEN-COPPEN MOOR 2 1 2 171805 4046205-15 111551.
VANDENABBEEL GILBER BUGG 5 4 3 179319 4045043-15 112113.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 2 1 2 2015539-15 112011.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 7 1 2 2082076-15 111425.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 11 1 3 2015531-15 112100.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 1 1 4 2015558-15 112103.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 15 1 5 2015501-15 112113.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 19 1 3 2009612-15 111510.
PLATTEAU A&T SK-L 21 15 2 165817 2010366-15 111407.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 17 1 4 2014310-15 111524.
VIERENDEELS ANDRE S.K. 4 1 1 166054 2084750-15 111432.
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPWI 6 4 3 177078 2101045-15 112159.
DE BRUYCKER CHRISTI LIED 18 8 2 163569 2052301-15 111358.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 9 1 6 2015733-15 112310.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 17 1 7 2015665-15 112311.
VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 20 14 3 2 2313169-15 112144.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 4 1 8 2015522-15 112545.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 20 1 9 2015709-15 112622.
VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 20 4 3 3 2313174-15 112341.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 10 1 5 2014313-15 112146.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 25 1 10 2015675-15 112821.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 3 1 11 2015529-15 112823.
VANDENABBEEL GILBER BUGG 5 2 3 2 4045054-15 112951.
VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 20 12 3 4 2313184-15 112531.
TAELEMANS JAN WOLV 23 7 3 178194 2083490-15 112922.
VAN HUYNEGEM G. BRUS 9 7 1 174601 2125587-15 112714.
VANDENBROECK BART MERC 6 3 3 178978 2104585-15 113104.
VANDENABBEEL GILBER BUGG 5 1 3 3 4045037-15 113138.
WAUTERS PHILIP S-U- 9 2 1 169325 2013235-15 112459.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 5 1 12 2015545-15 113022.
PLATTEAU A&T SK-L 21 9 2 2 2314807-15 112401.
VANLAECKEN ALOIS ASSE 6 4 3 171693 2323924-15 112809.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 4 1 6 2082015-15 112544.
DE BRUYCKER CHRISTI LIED 18 10 2 2 2052263-15 112315.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 15 1 7 6105403-15 112600.
TAELEMANS JAN WOLV 23 2 3 2 2083443-15 113416.
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPWI 6 2 3 2 2101024-15 113331.
VAN ROY KOEN ASSE 20 19 3 5 2313147-15 113026.
JOOS ERIK BUGG 8 4 3 182292 2138464-15 113734.
VANDERSTAPPEN ETIEN MERC 5 3 3 2 2333316-15 113515.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 21 1 13 2015683-15 113416.
VANDENBROECK BART MERC 6 1 3 2 2310051-15 113554.
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO ESSE 19 16 1 8 2014306-15 112755.
VANDERSTAPPEN ETIEN MERC 5 1 3 3 2323341-15 113603.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 7 1 14 2015540-15 113537.
VAN DER STRAETEN JA OPWI 6 3 3 3 2101074-15 113544.
VANDENBROECK BART MERC 6 4 3 3 2310057-15 113707.
JOOS ERIK BUGG 8 2 3 2 2138474-15 113941.
DE VOS OMER S.K. 2 2 1 165080 2084251-15 112759.
LIMBOURG ERIK BRUS 27 10 1 15 2015678-15 113653.
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1675,2792 8
1671,6833 -
1653,2389 -
1626,0651 -
1623,0988 -
1612,3394 -
1608,3558 -
1604,1500 -
1596,5225 -
1595,8037 -
1593,4124 -
1592, 7100 -
1592,6077 -
1589,1841 -
1588,5269 -
1581,2650 -
1573,2831 -
1565,9558 -
1565, 7252 -
1543,5143 -
1531, 0065 -
1522,8932 -
1517,0386 -
1498,6580 -
1497,3722 -
1496,9506 -
1496,1952 -
1492,9622 -
1492,8289 -
1489,3245 -
1478,3425 -
1474,2587 -
1472,5830 -
1472,2847 -
1454,3225 -
1452,9940 -
1447,2926 -
1444,3179 -
1443,9655 -
1433, 9646 -
1433,6168 -
1432,0122 -
1428,9940 -
1428,4072 -
1426,0782 -
1421,5886 -
1420,4948 -
1419,3416 -
1410, 7523 -
1408,3427 -
1407,9822 -
1405,6702 -
1399,1807 -
1396,6689 -
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0 0
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* HOPPESTREEK
* LOMBEEK-LIEDEK-OPWIJK/PEI* 235 JAARSE

* NOYON

03-

04-16 * LOS :09.30
* BASIS:165000

S:
B: 2

POEL SPEC BEI

20.50

VAN RANSBEECK GILBE
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VAN WILDER PAUL

DE BRUYCKER CHRISTI
DE VOS OMER
LIMBOURG ERIK
PLATTEAU A&T
VANDENBROECK BART
VAN DER WILDT LUC
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VAN ROY KOEN
TAELEMANS JAN

VAN RANSBEECK GILBE
JOOS ERIK
PLATTEAU A&T
LIMBOURG ERIK

DE BRUYCKER CHRISTI
PLATTEAU A&T

DE BRUYCKER CHRISTI
PLATTEAU A&T
LAMBERTS FREDDY
VAN ROY KOEN

LORIES VEERLE

DE BRUYCKER CHRISTI
DE BRUYCKER CHRISTI
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2101337-15
6105382-15
2082375-15
2052282-15
2084255-15
2015643-15
2010427-15
2310045-15
2139915-15
2117141-15
2313200-15
2083477-15
2101353-15
2138415-15
2010412-15
2015573-15
2052286-15
2010389-15
2052238-15
2010439-15
2096444-15
2313155-15
2324790-15
2052326-15
2052217-15

J.0U. SNELH. NR MIEZ
113855.1 1390,5389 -
113043.0 1387,5466 -
113428.0 1386,3953 -
112800.0 1386,1780 -
112912.0 1384,8993 -
113802.0 1384,1239 -
112948.0 1384,1152 -
113926.0 1382,7814 -
114309.0 1378,2651 -
113148.0 1375,2053 10 1000*
113542.0 1372,0127 -
114005.0 1369,8450 -
114056.1 1369,1218 -
114329.0 1365,6536 -
113206.0 1358,0426 -
114055.0 1353,6396 -
113124.0 1347,3558 -
113328.0 1343,0103 -
113205.0 1339,8143 -
113410.0 1335,4388 -
114450.0 1335,2114 -
113914.0 1334,5009 -
114401.0 1332,9163 -
113258.0 1330,1898 -
113306.0 1328,7490 -



